Home and kitchen / Home / Towels

Pieter GRS ultra lightweight and quick dry
towel 50x100 cm

SKU: TP2113323
Categorie: Home and kitchen

The Pieter sport towel absorbs very well, is lightweight, dries quickly, and the fabric is
durable and extremely soft. When the towel is folded and secured with the elastic band
it's reduced to a small size, making it suitable for bringing to the gym, swimming pool, or
for when going backpacking or camping. The towel has a size of 50 x 100 cm and is
made from 90% GRS recycled polyester and 10% nylon, and can be washed in the
washing machine at 40 °C. Delivered with a storage pouch (17 x 13 cm) made from
recycled PET plastic, which provides a great area for printing a logo.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Packaging Indiv Type

Gender

Variations

Attribute SKU
#£41726 [N TP211332321
#FF7F00 [ TP211332331
#2rarsF [N TP211332353
#9E9D9D [ TP211332382

Embroidery fixed

front

99 x 99 mm
99

99

12

8

50

No

20 / Polybag
Yes
Unbranded
PRC

Red

100

50

100 x 50 cm
116

100

99

99

12

front
Embroidery fixed
front
Individual gift pouch

None

Stock
13351
6092
8560
5128



