

Pieter GRS ultra lightweight and quick dry towel 50x100 cm

SKU: TP2113323

Categorie: Home and kitchen

The Pieter sport towel absorbs very well, is lightweight, dries quickly, and the fabric is durable and extremely soft. When the towel is folded and secured with the elastic band it's reduced to a small size, making it suitable for bringing to the gym, swimming pool, or for when going backpacking or camping. The towel has a size of 50 x 100 cm and is made from 90% GRS recycled polyester and 10% nylon, and can be washed in the washing machine at 40 °C. Delivered with a storage pouch (17 x 13 cm) made from recycled PET plastic, which provides a great area for printing a logo.



General information

Imprint Method	Embroidery fixed
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	99 x 99 mm
Imprint Width	99
Imprint Height	99
Max Print Colors	12
Lead Time	8
Lead Time Max Qty	50
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	20 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Red
Item Length CM	100
Item Width CM	50
Item Dimensions	100 x 50 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	116
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	99
Max Print Height Default MM	99
Max Colors Default	12
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Embroidery fixed
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift pouch
Gender	None

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#E41F26 	TP211332321	13351
#FF7F00 	TP211332331	6092
#2F4F8F 	TP211332353	8560
#9E9D9D 	TP211332382	5128